Deutscher Schitzenbund e.V.

Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn vom 04. - 05.08.2012

Herren

Name Vorname
Ettner Norbert
Furst Gebhard
Wallowsky Jirgen
Maier Oliver
Neumann Peter
Vogl Joachim
Strauch Robert
Becker Michael
Sinning Michael
Weigel Andre
Damen

Name Vorname
Deil3er Tatjana
Eyb Diana
Bauer Stephanie
lhms Birte
Weigel Stefanie
Heyland Andrea
Heitmann Andrea
Schunk Jennifer
Engleder Barbara
Pfeilschifter Sonja
Tauber Sandra

Nat.

WT
BY
WT
HS

RH
RH

HS

Nat.

BY
WT
WT
ND
HS

1.

1.8

98
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
98
98

1.

1.8

96
96
95
95
93
93
92
93

Durchgang - SA

2S 38 4S 58 6S

98 97 100 97 97
97 97 99 97 98
95 95 99 98 99
97 98 94 95 098
98 97 96 98 99
98 93 97 97 96
94 97 98 98 95
99 93 97 95 93
95 94 97 97 95
95 93 95 94 96

Durchgang - SA

2S 38 4s

97 98 97
99 96 94
99 97 92
97 98 98
92 96 94
96 91 95
90 93 96
89 88 90

entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt

Gesamt

587
584
582
579
584
577
578
574
576
571

Gesamt

388
385
383
388
375
375
371
360

—
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2.

1.8

97
96
98
99
98
97
96
98
97
99

1.8

96
99
95
94
96
93
91
93

/

Durchgang - SA

2S 38 4S 58 6S

98 100 100 98 98
9% 94 99 98 96
97 97 97 97 98
98 95 98 97 97
97 97 98 96 97
98 97 100 98 96
93 96 99 96 94
97 97 93 97 96
97 96 94 96 95
9% 94 93 96 95

. Durchgang - SA

2S 38 4s

97 98 98
99 098 94
9% 97 97
97 99 97
97 97 96
94 97 96
95 96 95
92 88 89

Gesamt

501
579
584
584
583
586
574
578
575
573

Gesamt

389
390
385
387
386
380
377
362
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Ej Match 10m/30m
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Total

1178
1163
1166
1163
1167
1163
1152
1152
1151
1144

Total

77
775
768
775
761
755
748
722

Crosshaw

1.8

99
97
94
96
95
99
97
98
95
97

1.8

98
97
100
95
94
96
93
91

Durchgang - SO

2S 38 4S 58 6S

100 97 97 99 99
96 98 98 99 99
99 97 97 95 100
93 100 97 98 99
98 97 96 96 96
95 95 98 99 95

100 96 95 99 96
93 98 98 95 95
92 97 96 98 95
95 94 97 93 97

. Durchgang - SO

2S 38 4s

99 99 O3
99 92 94
97 94 97
92 95 97
94 96 95
95 91 93
96 94 90
91 90 97

Gesamt

501
587
582
583
578
581
583
577
573
573

Gesamt

389
382
388
379
379
375
373
369
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Total

1769
1750
1748
1746
1745
1744
1735
1729
1724
1717

Total

1166
1157
1156
1154
1140
1130
1121
1091

WM-Mannschaft 2012 Platz 1. - 3.

Platz  Schnitt

@ 589,7
@ 583,3
@ 582,7
@ 582,0
@ 581,7
@ 581,3
@ 578,3
@ 576,3
@ 574,7
@ 572,3
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Platz  Schnitt

@ 388,7
@ 385,7
@ 385,3
@ 384,7
@ 380,0
@ 376,7
@ 373,7
@ 363,7
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Deutscher Schitzenbund e.V. Armbrust 10 Meter - DSB - WM-Qualifikation 2012
) {6th World Championship 2012
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Ingolstadt-Unsernherrn vom 04. - 05.08.2012 DEuTScHER SCHOTZENBLND E.v, B ED hsch iomom - WM-Mannschaft 2012 Platz 1. - 3.
Junioren Uu23m+w 1. Durchgang - SA 2. Durchgang - SA 3. Durchgang - SO
Name Vorname Nat. 1.8 2S5 3S 4S 5S 6S|Gesamt| 1S 2S5 3S 4S b5S 6.5 |Gesamt| Total| 1S 25 3S 4S b5S 6.5 |Gesamt| Total | Platz  Schnitt
Wittmann Manuel BY 100 100 99 100 399 98 95 99 97 389 | 788 96 100 99 95 390 (1178 1. @392,7
Reichhuber Stefan BY 98 97 96 96 387 99 99 96 99 393 1780 99 97 97 98 391 (1171 2. @ 390,3
Furst Louis WT 97 98 99 97 391 97 97 96 97 387 | 778 95 98 99 97 389 (1167 3. @ 389,0
Strobelt Karsten BY 96 98 95 99 388 9% 99 97 97 389 | 777 96 97 97 96 386 (1163| 4. @ 387,7
Weil Britta WT 98 99 98 97 392 98 95 91 94 378 | 770 | 97 97 97 96 387 (1157| 5. @ 385,7
Glinke Bianca NS 93 97 92 098 380 99 97 96 94 386 | 766 | 97 95 99 97 388 (1154 6. @ 384,7
Stral3er Alexander BY 92 95 95 95 377 93 99 94 98 384 | 761 94 97 93 98 382 |1143] 7. @381,0
Walo Michaela BY 94 92 93 95 374 95 96 98 97 386 | 760 98 97 97 89 381 (1141 8. @ 380,3
Fritsch Maik SB 95 97 93 97 382 99 93 95 093 380 | 762 93 89 95 94 371 (1133 9. @377,7
Zier Nathalie  SB 94 91 96 92 373 93 96 91 97 377 | 750 96 97 94 95 382 (1132 10. @377,3
Rompf Kevin HS 92 93 97 96 378 97 94 95 91 377 | 755 93 92 97 94 376 (1131 11. @377,0
Meers Kevin HS 83 94 94 093 364 96 96 96 96 384 | 748 94 91 93 95 373 (1121 12. @ 373,7
Gebhard Jasmin BY 89 96 94 95 374 94 88 91 95 368 | 742 95 90 94 95 374 (1116| 13. @372,0
Schneider Alexander HS 90 90 94 92 366 93 94 94 90 371 | 737 98 95 94 91 378 |1115| 14. @ 371,7
Penzek Alexandra WT 90 95 94 95 374 90 95 97 94 376 | 750 | 93 91 93 87 364 (1114| 15. @ 371,3
GroR3e Maria WF entschuldigt
Straub Isabella BY entschuldigt
Waldinger Viktoria BY entschuldigt
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